
Madera South High School 
2019-2020 Girls Wrestling Schedule 

  
DAY                    DATE                            MEET                                        SITE                             TIME 
Thursday November 7 Parent Meeting                    Media Center   6:00pm 

Friday November 15 Jr. High Takedown    Madera South  8:00am 

Saturday November 16 MSHS Scrimmage               Madera South 1:00pm 

Wednesday December 11 Clovis East Dual    Clovis East 5:30pm 

Saturday December 14  Redwood Ranger Shootout   Redwood  9:00am 

Saturday December 21 Central Valley Duals              Central Valley, Ceres       9:00am 

Wednesday January 8 Bullard Dual    Madera South  5:30pm 

Friday January  10 Lady Westside Invite              Firebaugh  9:00am 

 ​Friday January 17  Lady Chukchansi Invite(V)  Madera South  9:00am 

Wednesday January 22 Madera High Dual     Madera South  5:30pm 

 ​Friday January  24 2​nd​ Annual Lady Panther Invite (V)  Golden West           9:00am 

Wednesday January 29 Sanger Dual      Sanger  5:30pm 

Wednesday February 5 Edison Dual      Edison  5:30pm 

Wed/Thurs February 12-13 Girls Central Divisional        North Bakersfield   9:00am 

Thurs/Fri February 20-21 Girls Central Section Masters North Bakersfield    9:00am 

Thurs/Fri/Sat     February  27-29 CIF Girls California State Championships Rabobank Arena  

  
  
  

Principal:  Aimee Anderson 
Athletic Director: Andrea Devine 

Head Coach:  Eddie Cortez 
Assistant Coaches: TBD  

Colors: Purple, Silver, Black 
Mascot: Stallions 

 


